Theatre Lights Accessories

PAR30 Theatre Barndoors

Bronze

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

BDR30 BRZ

Bronze
Quicklink: Q4140

General
Colour

Dimensions

Bezel Diameter
Length

Protruding Length
Width

Bronze

100mm
345mm
100mm
345mm

The PAR30 Theatre Barndoors are for use with the PAR30 Theatre Light Barndoors are
used to direct and angle the light coming from the fixture. A typical example would be
directing light away from the eyes of an audience if used in a theatre.
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